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-12

GAT Constitutional Area 6 - South Asia and Middle East  Leader: O

July 2023 to July 2023 (1 months) Results

CA 6 - S

July (Only Results)

Jul-23

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

12
562
1327
2249
-12

CA 6 - S

Statement for 1st Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

CA 6 - S

MD ANALYSIS



2023-2024

306

Maldives
Rep Of Sri Lanka

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
54
195
379
-82

315

Rep Of Bangladesh

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
55
190
477
-78

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
109
385
856
-160

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 6 - S



2023-2024

NA

Undistricted

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
1
16
-15

305

Pakistan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
34
46
128
-30

351

Jordan
Lebanon

State Of Palestine

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
5
13
53
-10

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
39
60
197
-55

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 6 - S



2023-2024

325

Nepal

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

11
414
882
1196
203

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

11
414
882
1196
203

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 6 - S




