MD ANALYSIS

CA 6 - S July Analysis

GAT Constitutional Area 6 - South Asia and Middle East Leader: O

July 2023 to July 2023 (1 months) Results

CA 6 - S	2023-2024	
New Clubs	12	
Charter Members	562	
New Members	1327	
Drops	2249	
Net Growth	-12	

July (Only Results)

CA 6 - S	Jul-23	
New Clubs	12	
Charter Members	562	
New Members	1327	
Drops	2249	
Net Growth	-12	

Statement for 1st Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

CA 6 - S

MD Wise Analysis

MD	GMT Area	CA 6 - S	2023-2024
306		New Clubs	1
		Charter Members	54
	Maldives	New Members	195
	Rep Of Sri Lanka	Drops	379
		Net Growth	-82
315		New Clubs	0
		Charter Members	55
	Rep Of Bangladesh	New Members	190
		Drops	477
		Net Growth	-78
Total		New Clubs	1
		Charter Members	109
		New Members	385
		Drops	856
		Net Growth	-160

MD Wise Analysis

MD	GMT Area	CA 6 - S	2023-2024
NA		New Clubs Charter Members	0
	Undistricted	New Members	1
		Drops	16
		Net Growth	-15
305		New Clubs	0
		Charter Members	34
	Pakistan	New Members	46
		Drops	128
		Net Growth	-30
351		New Clubs	0
		Charter Members	5
	Jordan	New Members	13
	Lebanon	Drops	53
;	State Of Palestine	Net Growth	-10
Total		New Clubs	0
		Charter Members	39
		New Members	60
		Drops	197
		Net Growth	-55

MD Wise Analysis

MD	GMT Area	CA 6 - S	2023-2024
325	Nepal	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	11 414 882 1196 203
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	11 414 882 1196 203